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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

AG6.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE  7Beson, Molly1 19.80

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C2 20.74

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi3 21.82

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy4 21.93

CCSC-NE  8Bernier, Iris L5 22.15

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

AG6.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi1 23.22

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C2 23.79

CCSC-NE  8Bernier, Iris L3 26.55

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy4 26.79

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

AG6.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy1 30.05

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi2 30.10

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C3 33.19

CCSC-NE  8Bernier, Iris L4 34.80

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

AG6.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi1 20.61

GFYR-NE  7Beson, Molly2 21.22

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C3 25.73

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy4 25.74

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi5 26.04

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

8&U AG38.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi1 52.39

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy2 1:04.61

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 AG38.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9Morales, Layla V1 30.90 AG

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther2 43.98

CCSC-NE  9Best, Paisley J3 45.53

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R4 49.69

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie5 51.06

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A6 53.09

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B7 53.48

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V8 58.11

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E--- DQ

WW-NE  9Cronin, Gwen--- DQ

DHH-NE 10Lim, Elsa R--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Buckhoff, Fern A--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

10&U AG32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE  9Rocheleau, Simone K1 32.59

CCSC-NE  9Best, Paisley J2 33.28

DHH-NE 10Lim, Elsa R3 36.24

DHH-NE  9Wu, Emily S4 37.69

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R5 39.17

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E6 39.38

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B7 40.18

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie8 41.33

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A9 41.38

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi10 41.46

CCSC-NE  9Buckhoff, Fern A11 41.72

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O12 42.29

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V13 42.67

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C14 43.89

CCSC-NE  9Morales, Layla V15 45.70

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi16 50.33

WW-NE  9Cronin, Gwen17 52.11

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy18 52.31

CCSC-NE  8Bernier, Iris L19 56.08

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

10&U AG1:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther1 1:23.72

38.24 45.48

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R2 1:26.34

43.04 43.30

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E3 1:29.14

41.28 47.86

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie4 1:29.18

43.74 45.44

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B5 1:29.30

42.80 46.50

CCSC-NE  9Buckhoff, Fern A6 1:31.22

43.23 47.99

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V7 1:31.39

44.47 46.92

CCSC-NE 10Partan, Clara R8 1:31.51

44.07 47.44

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O9 1:32.25

41.71 50.54

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A10 1:34.56

44.16 50.40

CCSC-NE  9Morales, Layla V11 1:37.87

45.13 52.74

CCSC-NE 10Bachmann Lopez, Luna I12 1:39.20

47.33 51.87

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi13 1:44.18

21.47 1:22.71

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C14 1:45.40

49.80 55.60

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy15 1:48.17

52.42 55.75

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

10&U AG2:42.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE  9Rocheleau, Simone K1 2:45.05

36.37 40.67 43.5044.51

CCSC-NE  9Best, Paisley J2 2:52.43

35.69 43.35 46.3847.01

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R3 3:04.37

43.35 50.12 43.1747.73

DHH-NE 10Lim, Elsa R4 3:06.09

43.43 49.49 43.8149.36

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther5 3:13.31

41.40 48.87 51.1151.93

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A6 3:17.73

43.59 51.80 51.0051.34

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E7 3:20.92

1:37.73 53.92 49.27

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V8 3:21.95

47.82 52.27 48.6353.23

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie9 3:26.24

48.62 54.35 49.7353.54

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O10 3:38.13

47.69 56.89 54.1459.41

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B11 3:44.15

49.20 59.48 1:55.47

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

10&U AG7:05.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9Best, Paisley J1 7:51.15

49.10 48.92

48.96 42.18

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R2 8:00.05

43.45 47.96 49.8051.05

47.89 48.20 51.26 48.09

45.92 46.43

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A3 8:33.74

39.80 1:41.08

52.84 54.33 54.64

54.73 49.96

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E4 8:36.27

42.64 50.78

53.99

1:40.97

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V5 8:52.21

47.18 52.78 52.7153.58

55.19 55.20 55.78 54.42

55.13 50.24

CCSC-NE 10Bachmann Lopez, Luna I6 9:08.96

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O7 9:19.44

44.31 51.70 56.4959.71

57.56 58.25 58.29 59.83

55.02 58.28
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi8 9:20.16

21.23 2:01.90 1:22.64

21.55 21.37

2:52.02

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B9 9:35.65

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

10&U AG38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R1 44.77

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther2 44.95

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B3 45.28

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie4 45.73

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A5 46.15

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E6 46.20

CCSC-NE 10Partan, Clara R7 47.41

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V8 47.46

CCSC-NE  9Buckhoff, Fern A9 47.99

CCSC-NE 10Bachmann Lopez, Luna I10 48.27

CCSC-NE  9Morales, Layla V11 48.47

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi12 49.06

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi13 52.15

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C14 52.44

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O15 55.87

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy16 56.86

CCSC-NE  8Bernier, Iris L--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

10&U AG1:24.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE  9Rocheleau, Simone K1 1:23.65 AG

39.71 43.94

DHH-NE  9Wu, Emily S2 1:37.80

47.93 49.87

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther3 1:38.56

47.43 51.13

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A4 1:44.23

48.62 55.61

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V5 1:45.55

53.99 51.56

CCSC-NE  9Morales, Layla V6 1:51.65

54.91 56.74

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi7 1:55.67

55.38 1:00.29

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Buckhoff, Fern A--- DQ

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie--- DQ

49.43 50.05

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R--- DQ

52.53 50.01

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O--- DQ

58.75 1:09.27

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

10&U AG44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E1 44.74 AG

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A2 45.17

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R3 49.60

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther4 52.61

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie5 52.88

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V6 53.96

CCSC-NE  9Buckhoff, Fern A7 54.07

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B8 54.11

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi9 54.84

CCSC-NE 10Partan, Clara R10 55.22

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O11 55.24

CCSC-NE  9Morales, Layla V12 57.37

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi13 1:01.28

WW-NE  7Ryan, Quincy14 1:03.17

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C--- DQ

CCSC-NE 10Bachmann Lopez, Luna I--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

10&U AG1:38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E1 1:35.71 AG

45.20 50.51

CCSC-NE  9Sharp, Kelly A2 1:45.26

49.02 56.24

DHH-NE 10Lim, Elsa R3 1:50.50

52.12 58.38

DHH-NE  9Wu, Emily S4 1:53.18

55.40 57.78

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie5 1:55.17

56.16 59.01

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther6 1:58.53

56.68 1:01.85

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B7 2:02.04

57.57 1:04.47

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi8 2:08.23

59.92 1:08.31

CCSC-NE  9Morales, Layla V9 2:08.41

1:04.11 1:04.30

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi10 2:16.65

1:03.04 1:13.61

CCSC-NE  9Buckhoff, Fern A--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Best, Paisley J--- DQ

57.78 1:07.49

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O--- DQ

59.64 1:05.76

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

10&U AG1:33.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E1 1:56.65

52.64 1:04.01

GFYR-NE  7Beson, Molly2 2:21.40

25.62 1:55.78

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

10&U AG1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 10Lim, Elsa R1 1:32.36

21.63 1:10.73

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther2 1:33.95

44.44 49.51

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R3 1:38.20

50.29 47.91

CCSC-NE  9Best, Paisley J4 1:38.39

43.91 54.48

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B5 1:46.75

49.84 56.91

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V6 1:49.55

53.43 56.12

CCSC-NE  8Lopez, Gabi7 1:51.57

49.46 1:02.11

CCSC-NE  9Morales, Layla V8 1:55.73

56.29 59.44

WW-NE  8Treall, Saydi9 2:01.34

CCSC-NE  8Bernier, Iris L--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Buckhoff, Fern A--- DQ

52.65 54.85

DHH-NE  9Wu, Emily S--- DQ

44.15 50.67

CCSC-NE  8Rubin, Emmie C--- DQ

59.55 1:04.65

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

10&U AG3:05.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9Shea, Esther1 3:26.14

46.34 52.15 47.321:00.33

WW-NE  9Mong, Ellie2 3:29.88

51.61 24.27 1:46.9127.09

CCSC-NE 10Slusser-Huff, Josie R3 3:34.34

53.74 53.62 45.771:01.21

CCSC-NE 10Williams, Charlotte E4 3:36.00

55.53 53.45 46.851:00.17

CCSC-NE 10Weeks, Maeve V5 3:50.80

1:03.46 55.84 50.141:01.36

CCSC-NE 10Brazer, Teagan B6 3:58.36

1:00.02 58.64 55.001:04.70

CCSC-NE 10Agostini, Lavinia O--- DQ

55.21 1:04.63 52.151:06.69

CCSC-NE 10Partan, Clara R--- DQ

58.14 51.38 49.921:02.12

CCSC-NE 10Bachmann Lopez, Luna I--- DQ

58.23 56.07 52.321:08.60

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 AG28.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 12Vartanian, Krysten A1 29.31

CCSC-NE 12McLaughlin, Boston B2 29.40
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M3 29.63

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C4 29.75

WW-NE 12Waters, Maggie K5 29.80

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G6 30.01

WW-NE 12Feng, Kaitlyn7 31.46

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R8 32.03

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E9 32.79

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley10 33.84

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie11 34.18

CCSC-NE 12Rose, Maddie M12 34.53

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M13 36.22

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R14 36.69

DHH-NE 11Lee, Hannah15 37.48

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J*16 37.53

WW-NE 11Barthelmy, Chy?Ann*16 37.53

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie18 37.74

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J19 37.96

WW-NE 12Alfaro, Montse20 38.82

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M21 39.28

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R22 39.40

CCSC-NE 12Field, Kathryn L23 40.42

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A24 47.60

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 AG1:01.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M1 1:04.00

30.46 33.54

CCSC-NE 12McLaughlin, Boston B2 1:04.14

29.72 34.42

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C3 1:05.23

31.33 33.90

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G4 1:08.70

32.85 35.85

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R5 1:09.81

33.96 35.85

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E6 1:10.49

34.14 36.35

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley7 1:12.22

34.87 37.35

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R8 1:15.13

35.13 40.00

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Celia C9 1:17.27

37.98 39.29

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie10 1:17.51

35.97 41.54

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M11 1:17.67

36.73 40.94

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie12 1:20.21

39.07 41.14

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J13 1:20.44

37.95 42.49

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R14 1:21.85

37.75 44.10

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M15 1:25.73

40.74 44.99

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J16 1:27.83

42.14 45.69

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R17 1:29.35

41.58 47.77

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A18 1:38.30

46.99 51.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 AG2:14.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C1 2:20.56

33.52 36.56 34.3636.12

AA-NE 12Vartanian, Krysten A2 2:22.62

33.22 36.73 35.5737.10

WW-NE 12Waters, Maggie K3 2:24.96

20.88 20.93 1:22.8020.35

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G4 2:31.70

34.52 38.54 38.7239.92

WW-NE 12Feng, Kaitlyn5 2:32.53

34.80 39.16 38.8439.73

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley6 2:35.14

35.58 39.66 39.2240.68

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E7 2:38.90

36.22 41.11 40.0941.48

CCSC-NE 12Callahan, Maisie J8 2:42.55

36.62 41.07 42.7742.09

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M9 2:43.17

36.72 41.08 41.9943.38

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R10 2:46.22

36.83 42.15 42.7044.54

CCSC-NE 12Rose, Maddie M11 2:54.72

1:31.10

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie12 2:55.41

40.72 44.14 42.7247.83

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie13 2:55.85

42.50 46.92 40.3146.12

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J14 3:01.70

40.66 46.89 46.7847.37

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M15 3:06.37

43.49 47.82 45.8149.25

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R16 3:11.70

43.68 50.00 46.5351.49

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J17 3:18.05

44.51 50.64 50.9651.94

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R18 3:18.42

46.25 52.14 47.2452.79

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A19 3:48.06

50.76 1:00.65 56.7559.90

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG5:56.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12McLaughlin, Boston B1 6:02.24

32.70 36.95 36.3136.10

36.75 37.12 37.55 36.68

36.62 35.46

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C2 6:09.19

33.82 38.12 37.9138.27

37.83 38.04 37.88 37.20

36.07 34.05

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M3 6:18.95

34.02 37.73 38.3238.61

38.04 38.61 39.32 39.27

37.91 37.12

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E4 6:42.77

35.61 38.54 40.7040.62

41.48 41.17 41.91 41.74

40.66 40.34

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J5 7:00.93

35.32 41.16 43.2842.88

42.82 43.39 44.15 43.25

43.43 41.25

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M6 7:05.82

37.01 42.52 43.5043.46

43.56 43.47 43.53 43.99

43.22 41.56

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J7 8:28.38

40.97 49.08 53.1352.08

52.46 52.94 55.01 52.75

52.68 47.28

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R8 8:34.61

44.93 49.60 51.9651.66

53.47 53.96 54.39 53.57

52.82 48.25

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R9 8:57.64

43.06 50.76 55.86

57.66 56.14

52.48 48.03

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A10 9:38.80

48.98 1:00.33 59.2858.84

1:01.24 57.26 1:00.92 1:00.09

58.62 53.24

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

11-12 AG32.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12McLaughlin, Boston B1 33.81

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C2 34.50

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R3 37.56

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E4 37.68

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M5 38.60

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G6 39.72

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Celia C7 39.87

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R8 40.97

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie9 41.78
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley10 42.00

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J11 42.88

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J12 43.52

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M13 44.77

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie14 45.55

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A15 46.06

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R16 47.49

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 AG1:10.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C1 1:12.43

35.81 36.62

CCSC-NE 12McLaughlin, Boston B2 1:14.48

35.95 38.53

WW-NE 12Waters, Maggie K3 1:17.84

38.01 39.83

CCSC-NE 12O'Neill, Marie V4 1:17.85

38.16 39.69

CCSC-NE 12Dwyer, Reina G5 1:18.57

38.14 40.43

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R6 1:18.90

38.96 39.94

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G7 1:21.58

39.46 42.12

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E8 1:22.49

39.66 42.83

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M9 1:23.35

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R10 1:25.18

40.87 44.31

CCSC-NE 12Rose, Maddie M11 1:31.08

43.85 47.23

WW-NE 12Alfaro, Montse12 1:32.85

44.81 48.04

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M13 1:38.93

49.41 49.52

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A14 1:40.34

50.10 50.24

CCSC-NE 12Field, Kathryn L15 1:52.05

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie--- DQ

44.64 46.83

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J--- DQ

45.04 48.92

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R--- DQ

51.04 51.63

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

AG2:33.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C1 2:34.57

36.89 39.73 38.3639.59

CCSC-NE 12O'Neill, Marie V2 2:44.80

38.21 42.72 40.8643.01

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E3 2:47.39

38.60 42.75 42.5943.45

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R4 3:01.55

41.25 47.88 45.1247.30

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M5 3:24.61

49.06 51.62 51.2352.70

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M--- DQ

22.01 21.00 1:47.9823.11

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

11-12 AG38.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M1 37.66 AG

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C2 38.90

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R3 38.92

CCSC-NE 12O'Neill, Marie V4 42.84

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M5 43.40

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E6 45.11

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G7 45.61

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie8 48.09

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J9 49.21

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J10 50.52

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M11 50.95

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R12 52.24

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie13 53.50

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A14 53.65

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R15 56.14

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 AG1:22.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M1 1:22.24

38.79 43.45

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R2 1:23.06

40.05 43.01

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C3 1:25.16

41.76 43.40

WW-NE 12Feng, Kaitlyn4 1:28.44

43.86 44.58

CCSC-NE 12O'Neill, Marie V5 1:35.13

46.09 49.04

DHH-NE 11Lee, Hannah6 1:36.08

45.24 50.84

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G7 1:40.56

47.35 53.21

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R8 1:41.01

46.79 54.22

WW-NE 11Barthelmy, Chy?Ann9 1:45.17

49.07 56.10

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie10 1:47.57

49.66 57.91

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M11 1:47.80

51.21 56.59

CCSC-NE 12Callahan, Maisie J12 1:48.53

49.68 58.85

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J13 1:49.29

51.86 57.43

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J14 1:50.80

53.88 56.92

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R15 1:52.26

53.64 58.62

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie16 1:56.10

57.31 58.79

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A17 1:56.60

58.09 58.51

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R18 2:05.56

1:00.59 1:04.97

CCSC-NE 12Dwyer, Reina G--- DQ

48.36 53.23

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

AG2:56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M1 2:57.31

40.38 43.93 45.2547.75

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R2 3:02.01

42.17 47.47 45.7546.62

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Celia C3 3:50.63

53.28 58.90 57.311:01.14

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M4 3:51.00

53.63 58.54 59.3159.52

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J5 3:55.30

44.23 1:10.04 1:00.551:00.48

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R--- DQ

56.05 1:04.41 1:02.931:02.30

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R--- DQ

47.33 54.93 54.9557.37

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

11-12 AG31.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M1 32.74

WW-NE 12Feng, Kaitlyn2 32.81

CCSC-NE 12Salter, Ali C3 34.55

CCSC-NE 12Rose, Maddie M4 35.21

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R5 36.17

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley6 37.45

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R7 38.08

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G8 38.30

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E9 39.52

WW-NE 12Waters, Maggie K10 40.76

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie11 44.39

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M12 44.70

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J13 45.45

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie14 48.30

WW-NE 11Barthelmy, Chy?Ann15 48.68

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R16 51.52

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A17 58.97

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J--- DQ

CCSC-NE 11Salazar, Olive M--- DQ

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R--- DQ

CCSC-NE 12Field, Kathryn L--- DQ
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 AG1:12.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M1 1:16.23

33.82 42.41

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley2 1:26.98

41.07 45.91

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G3 1:27.54

40.05 47.49

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R4 1:33.31

39.47 53.84

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie5 1:42.09

45.07 57.02

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R6 1:56.68

53.75 1:02.93

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie--- DQ

51.51 59.42

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J--- DQ

41.06 1:07.45

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 AG1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M1 1:11.22 AG

32.92 38.30

CCSC-NE 12McLaughlin, Boston B2 1:15.39

34.29 41.10

WW-NE 12Feng, Kaitlyn3 1:16.78

35.76 41.02

CCSC-NE 12O'Neill, Marie V4 1:17.17

24.32 52.85

CCSC-NE 11Blain, Ava R5 1:18.98

38.72 40.26

CCSC-NE 12Dwyer, Reina G6 1:21.08

36.43 44.65

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E7 1:21.67

39.22 42.45

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M8 1:25.20

42.07 43.13

CCSC-NE 12Rose, Maddie M9 1:29.98

23.01 1:06.97

DHH-NE 11Lee, Hannah10 1:30.27

45.19 45.08

DHH-NE 11Murray, Lizzie11 1:33.44

42.98 50.46

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J12 1:34.68

46.06 48.62

WW-NE 11Barthelmy, Chy?Ann13 1:35.67

47.32 48.35

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R14 1:39.32

47.17 52.15

WW-NE 12Alfaro, Montse15 1:41.42

47.75 53.67

CCSC-NE 12Field, Kathryn L16 1:50.95

50.06 1:00.89

CCSC-NE 12Callahan, Maisie J--- DQ

40.68 49.86

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R--- DQ

38.50 45.20

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 AG2:32.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12O'Neill, Marie V1 2:54.88

38.98 45.03 38.6152.26

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G2 3:02.06

39.76 45.66 40.9555.69

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley3 3:02.50

39.95 49.39 39.3653.80

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Tatum M4 3:06.15

44.51 47.69 41.4552.50

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Celia C5 3:20.81

44.84 50.12 42.191:03.66

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Kelsey J6 3:25.13

52.32 50.62 43.4958.70

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Nevie7 3:30.72

1:42.48 43.96

CCSC-NE 11Salinas, Amelia R8 3:34.41

54.97 52.85 41.511:05.08

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R9 3:51.64

1:00.91 1:00.11 49.711:00.91

CCSC-NE 11Strickland, Lulu A--- DQ

1:00.73 56.30 55.871:04.79

CCSC-NE 12Malone, Sadie M--- DQ

34.69 40.85 36.6845.97

CCSC-NE 11Burch, Indya J--- DQ

51.60 54.55 46.7358.97

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

AG5:30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Carrillo, Olivia G1 6:13.92

37.90 49.77 46.6547.73

55.46 54.84 41.31 40.26

CCSC-NE 12Callahan, Maisie J2 6:54.11

44.24 57.90 50.7850.55

59.61 1:01.93 45.49 43.61

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Celia C3 6:56.12

44.93 56.06 51.1952.63

1:01.50 1:00.29 46.29 43.23

CCSC-NE 11Nagorka, Charlotte R--- DQ

41.78 51.88 47.4247.87

53.34 54.22 43.33 43.13

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 14MacDonald, Erin E1 26.09 AG

DHH-NE 14Murphy, Brigid K2 26.84

CCSC-NE 13Werzanski, Ally M3 27.03

KING-NE 14Ryan, Penny T4 29.16

CCSC-NE 14Kirincich, Natalie M5 29.21

WW-NE 13Gezotis, Madison6 29.80

CCSC-NE 13Partan, Kate P7 29.81

CCSC-NE 14Martynyak, Ariel8 29.99

CCSC-NE 14Golarz, Mia M9 30.62

CCSC-NE 14Bullock, Eleanor S10 31.47

WW-NE 13Abouzeid, Odile11 32.58

CCSC-NE 13Conner, Morgan C12 32.68

WW-NE 13Cheng, Sabrina13 33.13

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 56.47 AG

27.31 29.16

DHH-NE 14MacDonald, Erin E2 56.99

27.52 29.47

DHH-NE 14Murphy, Brigid K3 59.01

28.14 30.87

CCSC-NE 13Werzanski, Ally M4 1:00.13

29.01 31.12

WW-NE 14Turbush, Reagan C5 1:01.76

29.98 31.78

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C*6 1:03.01

30.72 32.29

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A*6 1:03.01

30.86 32.15

CCSC-NE 14Martynyak, Ariel8 1:03.03

29.91 33.12

WW-NE 13Gezotis, Madison9 1:04.11

31.13 32.98

WW-NE 13James, Hannah H10 1:04.74

31.22 33.52

CCSC-NE 13Partan, Kate P11 1:09.02

33.06 35.96

WW-NE 13Einhorn, Sasha12 1:09.50

34.25 35.25

WW-NE 13Abouzeid, Odile13 1:10.71

33.75 36.96

CCSC-NE 13Pinto, Annabelle M14 1:10.95

33.37 37.58

CCSC-NE 14Coholan, Mary E15 1:12.22

33.93 38.29

CCSC-NE 13Strickland, Violet16 1:21.94

40.12 41.82

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG2:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 14MacDonald, Erin E1 2:02.70

29.07 31.33 31.4530.85

CCSC-NE 13Werzanski, Ally M2 2:12.87

30.15 33.30 34.8634.56

CCSC-NE 13Bolanos, Danae3 2:14.20

31.21 34.23 33.7335.03

WW-NE 14Turbush, Reagan C4 2:16.66

2:50.71
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

WW-NE 13Gezotis, Madison5 2:19.26

31.95 34.79 35.7636.76

CCSC-NE 14Martynyak, Ariel6 2:23.93

32.38 35.64 38.2437.67

CCSC-NE 13Senatori, Savannah M7 2:25.24

32.86 37.12 37.2837.98

WW-NE 13James, Hannah H8 2:29.26

35.08 37.80 37.8938.49

WW-NE 13Einhorn, Sasha9 2:32.75

35.14 38.83 38.3840.40

CCSC-NE 14Golarz, Mia M10 2:32.92

35.32 38.62 38.4440.54

CCSC-NE 13Partan, Kate P11 2:35.27

36.23 41.63 36.1541.26

CCSC-NE 13Pinto, Annabelle M12 2:35.29

36.46 41.29 37.2240.32

CCSC-NE 14Coholan, Mary E13 2:36.88

5.59 30.09 1:22.0739.13

CCSC-NE 13Strickland, Violet14 3:13.71

45.27 52.85 1:35.59

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:29.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 14MacDonald, Erin E1 5:34.37

30.78 33.94 35.0734.71

34.30 33.14 33.33 33.43

33.37 32.30

CCSC-NE 14Mathurin, Leila A2 5:55.97

32.24 35.11 36.4936.33

36.42 36.19 35.89 35.19

36.49 35.62

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A3 6:00.01

31.99 36.80 36.8037.09

36.77 36.59 36.74 36.50

36.16 34.57

CCSC-NE 14Martynyak, Ariel4 6:32.40

33.85 38.27 38.6038.74

40.11 39.97 40.68 40.95

41.14 40.09

CCSC-NE 14Bullock, Eleanor S5 6:35.37

36.25 38.93 39.7639.75

40.43 40.31 40.34 40.58

40.52 38.50

WW-NE 13Abouzeid, Odile6 6:47.37

34.95 38.89 42.1340.65

41.87 42.07 42.42 41.96

42.02 40.41

CCSC-NE 13Partan, Kate P7 6:54.14

33.48 41.33 43.4744.08

42.39 43.50 41.92 44.45

41.99 37.53

WW-NE 13Cheng, Sabrina8 7:33.92

39.59 44.06 46.3145.10

46.84 46.94 47.17 47.44

46.96 43.51

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG1:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 14MacDonald, Erin E1 1:04.62

31.60 33.02

CCSC-NE 13Werzanski, Ally M2 1:07.50

32.72 34.78

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A3 1:11.34

35.20 36.14

DHH-NE 14Murphy, Brigid K4 1:12.39

34.99 37.40

CCSC-NE 13Bolanos, Danae5 1:12.47

35.27 37.20

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C6 1:12.97

35.62 37.35

CCSC-NE 13Senatori, Savannah M7 1:14.04

34.81 39.23

CCSC-NE 13Partan, Kate P8 1:14.17

34.98 39.19

WW-NE 14Turbush, Reagan C9 1:14.92

37.19 37.73

WW-NE 13Gezotis, Madison10 1:14.96

36.19 38.77

CCSC-NE 14Coholan, Mary E11 1:15.30

36.72 38.58

CCSC-NE 14Golarz, Mia M12 1:15.91

36.10 39.81

WW-NE 13Abouzeid, Odile13 1:16.37

36.60 39.77

CCSC-NE 14Martynyak, Ariel14 1:16.93

37.34 39.59

CCSC-NE 13Pinto, Annabelle M15 1:20.39

37.77 42.62

WW-NE 13Einhorn, Sasha16 1:22.59

40.43 42.16

CCSC-NE 13Strickland, Violet17 1:34.82

46.91 47.91

WW-NE 13James, Hannah H--- DQ

35.30 37.33

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG2:18.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 2:23.14

33.85 36.83 35.3137.15

CCSC-NE 13Werzanski, Ally M2 2:24.74

34.45 36.07 36.5837.64

DHH-NE 14MacDonald, Erin E3 2:24.95

35.82 36.94 35.8036.39

CCSC-NE 14Kirincich, Natalie M4 2:28.61

34.37 37.10 38.0239.12

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C5 2:39.98

38.46 40.74 39.2041.58

CCSC-NE 13Partan, Kate P6 2:42.35

39.21 43.05 38.0042.09

CCSC-NE 14Mathurin, Leila A7 2:42.78

38.58 41.34 40.9841.88

WW-NE 13Abouzeid, Odile8 2:44.93

37.94 41.56 41.6243.81

CCSC-NE 14Martynyak, Ariel9 2:45.64

39.02 41.88 41.6743.07

CCSC-NE 13Conner, Morgan C10 2:49.04

40.64 43.16 42.2642.98

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG1:14.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C1 1:15.73

36.81 38.92

CCSC-NE 13Bolanos, Danae2 1:18.43

36.58 41.85

CCSC-NE 14Bullock, Eleanor S3 1:26.17

41.15 45.02

CCSC-NE 13Partan, Kate P4 1:28.37

42.12 46.25

CCSC-NE 14Mathurin, Leila A5 1:28.52

42.33 46.19

WW-NE 13Abouzeid, Odile6 1:29.96

1:54.21

WW-NE 13Gezotis, Madison7 1:31.50

42.40 49.10

WW-NE 13Cheng, Sabrina8 1:34.21

45.13 49.08

CCSC-NE 14Golarz, Mia M9 1:37.21

46.88 50.33

KING-NE 14Ryan, Penny T10 1:42.36

46.93 55.43

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG2:40.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C1 2:50.28

39.98 43.73 42.4644.11

WW-NE 14Turbush, Reagan C2 3:02.82

42.46 46.79 45.7147.86

CCSC-NE 13Partan, Kate P3 3:10.01

43.87 49.58 47.0949.47

CCSC-NE 13Senatori, Savannah M4 3:11.42

43.41 47.82 49.9950.20

CCSC-NE 14Golarz, Mia M5 3:28.39

47.73 54.20 53.2253.24

CCSC-NE 13Strickland, Violet6 3:31.54

49.48 54.19 53.3254.55

WW-NE 13Abouzeid, Odile--- DQ

44.17 50.94 53.5252.62
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Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG1:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 1:01.15 AG

29.10 32.05

CCSC-NE 13Bolanos, Danae2 1:07.99

31.53 36.46

CCSC-NE 14Kirincich, Natalie M3 1:11.00

32.25 38.75

CCSC-NE 14Mathurin, Leila A4 1:15.40

34.69 40.71

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A5 1:15.90

35.54 40.36

KING-NE 14Ryan, Penny T6 1:18.63

34.46 44.17

CCSC-NE 13Conner, Morgan C7 1:35.57

40.71 54.86

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG2:26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 2:15.61 AG

30.16 34.25 35.8635.34

CCSC-NE 13Bolanos, Danae2 2:36.77

34.24 38.94 43.3740.22

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG2:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 13Werzanski, Ally M1 2:25.71

31.47 36.04 32.7345.47

DHH-NE 14MacDonald, Erin E2 2:28.53

34.06 35.48 32.5246.47

CCSC-NE 13Bolanos, Danae3 2:29.28

31.84 38.99 35.7742.68

CCSC-NE 14Kirincich, Natalie M4 2:32.07

33.02 37.69 35.0446.32

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C5 2:34.49

33.39 40.63 36.8143.66

DHH-NE 14Murphy, Brigid K6 2:38.50

35.63 40.05 36.4346.39

WW-NE 13Gezotis, Madison7 2:47.72

36.68 41.87 34.3054.87

CCSC-NE 14Golarz, Mia M8 2:48.91

35.33 40.69 37.7455.15

WW-NE 13Cheng, Sabrina9 3:03.79

39.32 51.48 42.8550.14

CCSC-NE 13Conner, Morgan C10 3:07.30

42.24 42.81 42.7459.51

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O AG25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Orr, Tyra L1 26.22

CCSC-NE 17McCarthy, Anna T2 26.42

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M3 26.44

CCSC-NE 15Topalska, Alexa G4 27.28

CCSC-NE 15Lundell, Carli J5 27.48

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M6 28.18

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A7 28.32

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M8 28.41

GFYR-NE 16Chubb, Elizabeth*9 28.49

CCSC-NE 16Dwyer, Lillian B*9 28.49

DHH-NE 17Silva, Jennifer A*11 28.53

CCSC-NE 17Dinneen, Nora C*11 28.53

CCSC-NE 15Seward, Maggie E13 28.73

CCSC-NE 15Dinneen, Bridget C14 29.66

CCSC-NE 15Rodes, Devan L15 31.60

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

15&O AG54.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17McCarthy, Anna T1 56.53

27.32 29.21

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M2 57.64

27.76 29.88

CCSC-NE 15Orr, Tyra L3 1:00.54

29.00 31.54

CCSC-NE 15Topalska, Alexa G4 1:00.81

28.75 32.06

CCSC-NE 15Lundell, Carli J5 1:00.88

29.39 31.49

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M6 1:01.06

29.74 31.32

CCSC-NE 15Bellich, Olivia T7 1:03.39

30.65 32.74

CCSC-NE 15Seward, Maggie E8 1:03.97

31.38 32.59

DHH-NE 17Silva, Jennifer A9 1:05.45

32.36 33.09

CCSC-NE 15Contonio, Samantha J10 1:06.32

31.88 34.44

CCSC-NE 17Kudarauskas, Mary E11 1:11.16

34.10 37.06

CCSC-NE 15Rodes, Devan L12 1:12.49

34.81 37.68

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O AG1:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17McCarthy, Anna T1 2:04.98

29.46 31.63 31.9331.96

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M2 2:10.48

30.06 32.75 33.6434.03

CCSC-NE 15Orr, Tyra L3 2:15.34

30.22 33.60 35.4336.09

CCSC-NE 15Bellich, Olivia T4 2:15.88

31.79 35.25 33.6035.24

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M5 2:16.01

31.54 34.40 34.9635.11

CCSC-NE 15Seward, Maggie E6 2:16.29

31.74 34.92 34.3735.26

DHH-NE 17Silva, Jennifer A7 2:17.76

4.29 28.13 1:10.0135.33

CCSC-NE 15Lundell, Carli J8 2:17.84

31.85 35.23 34.8135.95

CCSC-NE 15Rodes, Devan L9 2:32.77

34.83 40.07 38.1439.73

CCSC-NE 17Kudarauskas, Mary E10 2:33.29

2:51.23

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O AG5:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Bellich, Olivia T1 5:51.01

32.07 35.70 36.1936.28

36.22 35.80 35.33 34.88

35.18 33.36

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L2 5:55.30

32.09 35.86 36.1336.35

36.15 35.79 35.56 35.69

35.85 35.83

KING-NE 16McGillicuddy, Murron E3 5:57.45

31.87 35.53 36.3636.45

36.50 36.69 37.19 36.57

36.07 34.22

DHH-NE 17Silva, Jennifer A4 6:15.37

32.09 36.42 38.3238.64

38.80 38.36 36.65 39.33

38.72 38.04

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J5 6:21.57

32.89 37.23 38.4938.29

38.68 39.09 39.91 39.76

39.73 37.50

 
Girls 15&O 1650 Yard Free

15&O AG19:09.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M1 19:52.79

33.16 35.67 35.8636.19

35.88 35.87 35.82 35.69

35.50 35.69 35.81 35.89

36.01 35.94 36.80 36.36

36.12 36.39 36.38 36.10

36.16 36.83 36.57 36.92

36.76 36.28 36.09 36.94

37.28 36.98 37.22 36.54

35.09

CCSC-NE 15Orr, Tyra L2 20:38.10

33.42 36.26 36.8736.51

37.39 37.11 36.76 36.32

37.08 37.27 37.63 37.54

37.33 37.21 37.95 38.19

37.69 37.55 38.33 37.82

38.20 37.70 37.87 38.60

37.97 38.33 38.17 38.40

38.47 38.50 38.52 38.04

37.10
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Girls 15&O 1650 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M3 21:06.13

32.84 36.57 36.8635.97

37.27 37.07 37.91 38.11

39.15 39.34 39.39 39.55

38.49 40.35 38.73 39.30

38.94 40.33 39.30 39.92

38.70 39.43 39.53 38.40

38.67 38.92 38.68 38.61

39.00 38.27 38.46 38.08

35.99

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O AG1:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M1 1:04.75

31.20 33.55

CCSC-NE 17McCarthy, Anna T2 1:06.72

32.41 34.31

CCSC-NE 15Lundell, Carli J3 1:08.85

34.45 34.40

CCSC-NE 15Topalska, Alexa G4 1:09.71

33.28 36.43

CCSC-NE 15Orr, Tyra L5 1:10.06

34.24 35.82

DHH-NE 17Silva, Jennifer A6 1:11.55

35.27 36.28

CCSC-NE 15Bellich, Olivia T7 1:12.69

35.62 37.07

CCSC-NE 15Seward, Maggie E8 1:13.71

36.28 37.43

CCSC-NE 15Rodes, Devan L9 1:18.57

22.08 56.49

CCSC-NE 15Contonio, Samantha J10 1:18.73

38.67 40.06

CCSC-NE 17Kudarauskas, Mary E11 1:23.26

40.38 42.88

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M--- DQ

32.18 33.46

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O AG2:14.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Szafran, Anna K1 2:16.20

31.67 33.75 35.8034.98

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M2 2:21.23

33.39 35.22 35.6336.99

CCSC-NE 15Orr, Tyra L3 2:22.41

32.84 34.98 37.7136.88

CCSC-NE 15Spiegel, Edie I4 2:25.15

34.43 37.56 35.7437.42

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M5 2:33.72

37.04 39.32 37.9739.39

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L6 2:38.52

39.38 39.89 39.3839.87

CCSC-NE 15Dinneen, Bridget C7 2:40.59

38.78 41.68 38.5941.54

CCSC-NE 15Rodes, Devan L8 2:43.80

39.27 42.24 39.9042.39

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O AG1:12.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17McCarthy, Anna T1 1:13.23

34.84 38.39

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M2 1:15.96

35.39 40.57

GFYR-NE 16Chubb, Elizabeth3 1:18.07

36.62 41.45

KING-NE 16McGillicuddy, Murron E4 1:19.56

36.99 42.57

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A5 1:20.45

37.73 42.72

CCSC-NE 17Dinneen, Nora C6 1:21.41

38.56 42.85

CCSC-NE 15Lundell, Carli J7 1:22.62

39.00 43.62

CCSC-NE 17Kudarauskas, Mary E8 1:23.89

39.67 44.22

CCSC-NE 15Bellich, Olivia T9 1:25.28

40.27 45.01

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J10 1:27.87

42.01 45.86

CCSC-NE 15Dinneen, Bridget C11 1:35.21

45.42 49.79

CCSC-NE 15Rodes, Devan L12 1:41.30

47.64 53.66

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O AG2:36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17McCarthy, Anna T1 2:41.98

37.20 41.45 41.8141.52

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M2 2:48.26

39.41 42.81 43.3842.66

CCSC-NE 15Orr, Tyra L3 2:55.30

38.81 43.57 46.4146.51

CCSC-NE 15Lundell, Carli J4 2:58.62

40.01 45.93 46.2246.46

CCSC-NE 15Topalska, Alexa G5 3:02.70

40.54 45.76 48.3148.09

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O AG1:01.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17McCarthy, Anna T1 59.40 AG

27.66 31.74

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M2 1:05.43

30.00 35.43

CCSC-NE 15Topalska, Alexa G3 1:07.08

30.65 36.43

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M4 1:07.28

31.67 35.61

CCSC-NE 15Seward, Maggie E5 1:07.74

32.12 35.62

CCSC-NE 15Lundell, Carli J6 1:08.55

32.05 36.50

CCSC-NE 17Kudarauskas, Mary E7 1:10.26

33.13 37.13

CCSC-NE 15Bellich, Olivia T8 1:10.28

32.80 37.48

CCSC-NE 17Dinneen, Nora C9 1:10.38

32.30 38.08

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M10 1:11.69

32.53 39.16

GFYR-NE 16Chubb, Elizabeth11 1:15.22

34.82 40.40

CCSC-NE 15Dinneen, Bridget C12 1:17.93

36.23 41.70

CCSC-NE 15Rodes, Devan L13 1:25.10

37.55 47.55

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

15&O AG2:14.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Szafran, Anna K1 2:15.87

29.25 35.78 31.1139.73

CCSC-NE 17McCarthy, Anna T2 2:19.88

28.89 37.13 32.6141.25

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M3 2:23.55

30.68 36.94 33.3542.58

CCSC-NE 15Orr, Tyra L4 2:24.88

30.08 35.17 35.9443.69

CCSC-NE 15Lundell, Carli J5 2:25.47

31.62 35.49 33.9544.41

CCSC-NE 16Nickerson, Charlotte M6 2:26.79

32.67 37.84 34.4541.83

CCSC-NE 15Seward, Maggie E7 2:29.82

32.52 38.13 34.8244.35

CCSC-NE 15Spiegel, Edie I8 2:31.64

32.53 39.05 34.4645.60

CCSC-NE 15Topalska, Alexa G9 2:31.75

31.88 38.41 35.7345.73

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L10 2:33.23

34.39 40.79 34.8443.21

CCSC-NE 17Dinneen, Nora C11 2:34.27

32.53 40.88 35.2245.64

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J12 2:37.38

34.08 39.77 35.9247.61

CCSC-NE 17Kudarauskas, Mary E13 2:41.98

33.94 44.19 38.1745.68

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O AG4:50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Cameron, Riley M1 5:06.32

31.40 38.05 39.8440.73

44.00 44.05 34.38 33.87
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM)

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L2 5:11.03

32.49 37.40 38.2938.64

44.55 45.23 37.65 36.78

CCSC-NE 15Seward, Maggie E3 5:17.39

34.42 37.70 41.5140.20

44.43 45.92 37.39 35.82

CCSC-NE 15Rodes, Devan L4 6:10.60

39.86 52.58 45.3245.48

54.64 54.43 40.05 38.24

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

AG6.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  8Resnick, Casey1 21.71

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

AG6.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  8Resnick, Casey1 29.32

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

AG6.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  8Resnick, Casey1 36.24

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

AG6.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  8Resnick, Casey--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

10&U AG32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE  9McCluskey, Carter1 33.96

AA-NE  9Eckhardt, Owen F2 34.90

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J3 35.00

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V4 35.81

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T5 36.54

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico6 38.16

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland7 38.31

DHH-NE 10Johnson, Teddy H8 39.55

WW-NE  8Resnick, Casey9 48.15

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

10&U AG1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V1 1:18.90

38.01 40.89

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T2 1:19.10

38.87 40.23

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico3 1:22.03

38.50 43.53

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J4 1:23.05

39.55 43.50

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland5 1:23.15

39.37 43.78

WW-NE  8Resnick, Casey6 1:54.54

52.48 1:02.06

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

10&U AG2:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE  9Eckhardt, Owen F1 2:48.15

40.77 43.76 40.1343.49

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland2 2:55.25

39.67 45.53 43.6446.41

AA-NE  9Liu, Alex3 2:56.15

41.55 45.55 44.4844.57

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V4 2:58.43

42.01 45.47 44.0246.93

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T5 3:00.51

41.08 46.78 44.7347.92

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J6 3:04.41

41.12 48.10 47.1348.06

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico7 3:20.59

43.35 53.72 48.6854.84

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

10&U AG7:04.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V1 7:36.90

40.64 45.33 46.7445.85

47.23 46.28 47.45 48.44

46.56 42.38

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J2 7:49.60

40.71 46.95 47.5448.14

48.08 48.02 49.73 48.53

46.74 45.16

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T3 7:50.04

40.54 45.86 48.3248.30

48.88 48.53 49.39 49.03

46.54 44.65

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico4 8:37.64

40.02 51.10 54.8053.62

53.59 54.59 55.48 53.20

54.73 46.51

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

10&U AG39.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T1 38.12 AG

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico2 44.15

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland3 45.50

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V4 46.15

WW-NE  8Resnick, Casey5 58.82

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

10&U AG1:25.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J1 1:30.46

43.13 47.33

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland2 1:33.33

AA-NE  9Liu, Alex3 1:34.79

47.44 47.35

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico4 1:41.43

47.46 53.97

DHH-NE 10Johnson, Teddy H5 1:46.15

53.61 52.54

AA-NE  9Eckhardt, Owen F--- DQ

42.92 46.64

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

10&U AG45.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V1 48.96

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T2 50.65

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J3 50.87

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico4 50.97

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland5 52.01

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

10&U AG1:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V1 1:42.41

50.11 52.30

GFYR-NE 10Hall, Charles S2 1:46.08

51.71 54.37

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T3 1:49.02

52.93 56.09

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J4 1:53.87

54.74 59.13

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland5 1:54.89

56.16 58.73

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico6 1:55.19

54.24 1:00.95

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

10&U AG38.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 10Hall, Charles S1 41.28

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico2 43.18

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T3 44.11

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V4 46.79

CCSC-NE  9Rocha, Nathaniel J--- DQ

WW-NE  8Resnick, Casey--- DQ

DHH-NE 10Johnson, Teddy H--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

10&U AG1:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V1 1:52.69

53.63 59.06

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

10&U AG1:25.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T1 1:30.57

43.49 47.08

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V2 1:34.43

45.49 48.94
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM)

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland3 1:36.75

45.64 51.11

DHH-NE 10Johnson, Teddy H--- DQ

54.93 54.53

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

10&U AG3:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 10Dowling, Ryland1 3:19.62

50.95 47.25 41.041:00.38

CCSC-NE  9Lopez, Nico2 3:22.67

43.48 53.18 43.971:02.04

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie V3 3:25.94

53.62 51.93 43.6356.76

CCSC-NE 10Bernier, Kai T--- DQ

48.11 49.89 43.7357.77

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 AG28.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A1 28.50

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L2 29.71

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G3 30.00

DHH-NE 11Wallace, Isaac4 31.12

DHH-NE 12Avissar, Nati D5 32.95

CCSC-NE 11Chmelev, Alexander6 33.68

DHH-NE 11Adam, Ben7 35.18

WW-NE 11Shaw, Michael A8 35.27

GFYR-NE 11Hall, William M9 37.19

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T10 37.82

CCSC-NE 11Schilling, Jack F11 40.79

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 AG1:01.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L1 1:04.99

31.14 33.85

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G2 1:08.39

32.03 36.36

DHH-NE 11Wallace, Isaac3 1:09.61

33.33 36.28

DHH-NE 12Kontoglis, Seb N4 1:10.69

33.11 37.58

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A5 1:10.91

33.19 37.72

GFYR-NE 11Hall, William M6 1:20.94

38.90 42.04

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T7 1:25.44

40.43 45.01

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 AG2:14.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L1 2:21.53

31.83 36.24 35.7237.74

DHH-NE 12Kontoglis, Seb N2 2:34.88

33.79 38.11 40.7442.24

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A3 2:41.45

34.65 42.81 40.9443.05

CCSC-NE 12Carey, Rory J4 2:45.49

36.91 44.93 38.8444.81

CCSC-NE 11Chmelev, Alexander5 2:45.59

1:22.59 1:23.00

DHH-NE 12Avissar, Nati D6 2:45.80

38.89 43.95 39.7143.25

WW-NE 11Shaw, Michael A7 2:55.25

38.65 45.33 44.7046.57

GFYR-NE 11Hall, William M8 2:56.82

40.50 45.17 44.7946.36

DHH-NE 11Adam, Ben9 3:00.94

38.23 46.60 46.3049.81

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T10 3:34.22

46.27 55.34 56.6156.00

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG6:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 6:31.15

34.64 38.99 40.4739.85

40.55 40.45 39.13 41.40

39.48 36.19

CCSC-NE 11Chmelev, Alexander2 7:17.11

37.55 44.82 45.1445.69

45.78 45.13 45.58 44.07

43.41 39.94

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T3 9:04.36

42.44 52.05 57.2055.92

57.19 57.75 57.75 55.87

55.27 52.92

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

11-12 AG33.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A1 33.83

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G2 34.94

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L3 36.36

DHH-NE 11Wallace, Isaac4 38.03

DHH-NE 11Rosadini, Luke H5 38.15

GFYR-NE 11Hall, William M6 40.38

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T7 45.36

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 AG1:10.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A1 1:13.87

36.92 36.95

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L2 1:17.34

38.47 38.87

CCSC-NE 11Chmelev, Alexander3 1:23.62

CCSC-NE 12Carey, Rory J4 1:23.99

40.06 43.93

WW-NE 11Shaw, Michael A5 1:27.55

42.19 45.36

GFYR-NE 11Hall, William M6 1:31.26

44.67 46.59

DHH-NE 11Adam, Ben7 1:33.24

44.29 48.95

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T8 1:35.65

47.13 48.52

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G--- DQ

37.02 36.50

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

AG2:34.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A1 2:42.09

37.44 41.24 40.2343.18

DHH-NE 11Rosadini, Luke H2 2:42.78

37.46 40.52

GFYR-NE 11Hall, William M3 3:09.79

45.72 47.03

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

11-12 AG38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 39.17

DHH-NE 11Wallace, Isaac2 41.68

DHH-NE 12Kontoglis, Seb N3 42.49

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L4 43.40

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T5 47.11

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 AG1:21.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 1:26.02

41.61 44.41

DHH-NE 11Wallace, Isaac2 1:27.16

41.95 45.21

DHH-NE 12Kontoglis, Seb N3 1:33.09

45.01 48.08

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A4 1:39.10

47.75 51.35

CCSC-NE 11Chmelev, Alexander5 1:46.03

50.25 55.78

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T6 1:47.19

53.30 53.89

WW-NE 11Kane, Charlie7 1:47.26

52.73 54.53

CCSC-NE 11Schilling, Jack F8 1:57.78

58.45 59.33

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

AG3:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 3:03.58

39.96 47.37 47.3648.89

DHH-NE 11Wallace, Isaac2 3:08.02

41.03 47.25 49.2450.50
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

11-12 AG31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 11Rosadini, Luke H1 32.12

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L2 35.15

DHH-NE 11Wallace, Isaac3 35.74

DHH-NE 12Avissar, Nati D4 35.77

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G5 37.09

DHH-NE 11Adam, Ben6 43.73

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T7 44.26

WW-NE 11Kane, Charlie8 45.34

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 AG1:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A1 1:44.00

46.91 57.09

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T2 1:47.72

51.24 56.48

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

AG2:45.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A--- DQ

47.53 59.19 1:57.52

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 AG1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 1:15.52

36.65 38.87

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L2 1:18.09

36.48 41.61

DHH-NE 11Wallace, Isaac3 1:19.35

39.15 40.20

DHH-NE 12Kontoglis, Seb N4 1:22.12

37.96 44.16

CCSC-NE 11Chmelev, Alexander5 1:28.62

40.33 48.29

DHH-NE 12Avissar, Nati D6 1:28.79

WW-NE 11Kane, Charlie7 1:32.38

42.70 49.68

DHH-NE 11Adam, Ben8 1:34.25

44.07 50.18

CCSC-NE 11Schilling, Jack F9 1:45.29

50.35 54.94

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 AG2:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12Smykal, Jack L1 2:48.38

38.30 41.10 35.8353.15

DHH-NE 12Kontoglis, Seb N2 2:53.44

1:24.37 51.88 37.35

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A3 2:59.81

37.34 43.92 40.3858.17

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Matthew T--- DQ

45.9958.77

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

AG5:36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, Ryu A--- DQ

43.44 56.47 46.2346.12

58.32 57.97 43.09 43.87

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG24.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P1 23.75 AG

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F2 24.10 AG

CCSC-NE 14Bank, Alden A3 24.96

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher4 25.10

CCSC-NE 14Araujo, Raphael E5 25.76

CCSC-NE 14Lennon, Colinator6 25.90

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R7 28.68

CCSC-NE 14Schlegel, Peter P8 29.34

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J9 32.03

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H10 34.44

CCSC-NE 13Prebensen, Dennis M11 37.26

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG53.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F1 52.71 AG

25.53 27.18

CCSC-NE 14Baltaga, Sameer S2 53.21 AG

25.53 27.68

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P3 56.26

27.65 28.61

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher4 56.27

26.67 29.60

CCSC-NE 14Lennon, Colinator5 56.67

27.06 29.61

CCSC-NE 14Araujo, Raphael E6 57.78

27.46 30.32

CCSC-NE 14Bank, Alden A7 57.95

27.57 30.38

KING-NE 14Brown, Michael R8 59.51

28.65 30.86

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R9 1:00.94

29.44 31.50

CCSC-NE 14Zhang, Daniel N10 1:03.94

30.95 32.99

DHH-NE 14McCaffrey, Hayden C11 1:04.91

32.32 32.59

CCSC-NE 14Schlegel, Peter P12 1:07.21

32.08 35.13

WW-NE 14Feng, Jayden13 1:08.58

33.54 35.04

CCSC-NE 13DeLorey, Conor M14 1:11.90

34.64 37.26

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J15 1:12.12

35.00 37.12

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H16 1:17.36

37.12 40.24

CCSC-NE 13Prebensen, Dennis M17 1:21.12

39.13 41.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG1:57.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F1 1:57.53 AG

25.93 29.10 30.8731.63

CCSC-NE 14Lennon, Colinator2 2:03.13

28.27 31.97 30.4832.41

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher3 2:10.33

28.75 32.91 34.3134.36

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P4 2:12.91

31.29 35.15 32.0934.38

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R5 2:13.16

31.57 34.11 32.9834.50

KING-NE 14Brown, Michael R6 2:18.10

31.90 35.53 34.5536.12

DHH-NE 14McCaffrey, Hayden C7 2:31.75

36.20 40.31 35.7139.53

WW-NE 14Feng, Jayden8 2:35.15

36.60 39.35 38.5340.67

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J9 2:40.23

37.96 41.97 38.9641.34

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H10 2:44.12

38.42 42.36 40.2643.08

CCSC-NE 13DeLorey, Conor M11 2:50.96

37.07 43.92 44.4345.54

CCSC-NE 13Prebensen, Dennis M12 3:09.61

42.39 48.34 49.9948.89

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F1 5:12.83 AG

28.63 31.34 31.9331.73

32.45 32.35 31.99 31.70

31.28 29.43

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R2 5:46.83

31.23 33.58 35.3734.88

36.42 36.19 35.20 35.10

35.75 33.11

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P3 6:01.57

30.58 34.48 37.6736.00

37.66 38.29 36.94 37.66

36.91 35.38

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H4 7:14.28

37.68 42.26 44.8643.75

44.48 44.38 45.05 45.73

44.19 41.90
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 13Prebensen, Dennis M5 8:06.54

40.89 45.05 52.2650.48

50.39 51.08 53.26 49.77

48.62 44.74

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

13-14 AG18:45.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 13Carey, Sean E1 21:46.88

34.83 38.87 40.3140.17

39.60 41.22 39.48 40.97

40.26 41.05 41.12 41.38

39.86 39.01 40.70 39.54

38.50 38.38 38.79 39.57

37.20 37.52 39.39 37.71

38.95 38.32 40.86 40.16

42.64 40.43 40.09 39.75

40.25

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG1:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F1 1:00.99 AG

29.89 31.10

CCSC-NE 14Baltaga, Sameer S2 1:01.27 AG

29.47 31.80

CCSC-NE 14Bank, Alden A3 1:03.40

31.08 32.32

CCSC-NE 14Araujo, Raphael E4 1:06.97

32.30 34.67

KING-NE 14Brown, Michael R5 1:10.91

34.44 36.47

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J6 1:15.36

21.97 53.39

CCSC-NE 14Zhang, Daniel N7 1:15.77

37.14 38.63

CCSC-NE 14Schlegel, Peter P8 1:17.27

37.15 40.12

WW-NE 14Feng, Jayden9 1:19.61

DHH-NE 14McCaffrey, Hayden C10 1:21.91

40.32 41.59

CCSC-NE 13DeLorey, Conor M11 1:24.61

40.84 43.77

CCSC-NE 13Prebensen, Dennis M12 1:30.46

44.38 46.08

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H13 1:31.88

46.26 45.62

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG2:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F1 2:10.75 AG

31.18 33.37 32.4033.80

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J2 2:41.24

40.37 42.28 37.3541.24

CCSC-NE 13Prebensen, Dennis M--- DQ

48.12 1:42.40 52.29

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG1:09.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Lennon, Colinator1 1:15.83

35.37 40.46

CCSC-NE 14Araujo, Raphael E2 1:16.87

36.06 40.81

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher3 1:18.19

37.82 40.37

CCSC-NE 14Schlegel, Peter P4 1:22.89

40.39 42.50

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J5 1:33.41

45.80 47.61

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H6 1:43.69

50.01 53.68

CCSC-NE 13Prebensen, Dennis M--- DQ

55.10 1:00.90

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG2:34.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Bank, Alden A1 2:40.15

37.61 40.77 40.2141.56

CCSC-NE 14Araujo, Raphael E2 2:45.44

37.28 41.70 43.1643.30

CCSC-NE 14Schlegel, Peter P3 3:00.64

40.75 46.05 45.6348.21

WW-NE 14Feng, Jayden4 3:04.59

43.56 46.58 47.2447.21

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J5 3:17.32

46.22 52.92 46.6751.51

DHH-NE 14McCaffrey, Hayden C6 3:18.16

47.43 51.59 48.1351.01

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H7 3:33.21

52.08 54.72 52.9053.51

CCSC-NE 13DeLorey, Conor M8 3:35.11

48.23 55.73 54.8156.34

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG1:00.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F1 59.59 AG

27.30 32.29

CCSC-NE 14Bank, Alden A2 1:03.99

29.18 34.81

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher3 1:07.15

29.58 37.57

CCSC-NE 14Lennon, Colinator4 1:10.72

30.72 40.00

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J5 1:28.72

40.37 48.35

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H6 1:41.35

48.07 53.28

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG2:19.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Lennon, Colinator1 2:38.21

32.57 39.32 43.4942.83

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG2:14.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F1 2:13.10 AG

28.44 32.89 30.6441.13

CCSC-NE 14Lennon, Colinator2 2:17.11

29.17 35.57 30.9541.42

CCSC-NE 14Bank, Alden A3 2:18.37

30.86 34.95 30.8741.69

CCSC-NE 14Araujo, Raphael E4 2:20.69

29.57 35.01 33.4942.62

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R5 2:30.70

32.55 40.67 33.3044.18

CCSC-NE 14Schlegel, Peter P6 2:41.02

33.98 43.78 37.5445.72

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H7 3:13.35

47.87 47.81 40.4357.24

CCSC-NE 13Prebensen, Dennis M--- DQ

46.85 50.45 45.8058.96

CCSC-NE 13Grillo, Elliot J--- DQ

41.54 42.78 37.1752.44

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Whelan, Ronan F1 4:38.81 AG

28.82 32.92 34.6234.60

40.56 42.47 33.12 31.70

CCSC-NE 14Lennon, Colinator2 5:03.62

30.40 38.76 38.7139.24

41.55 44.49 35.59 34.88

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher3 5:24.87

32.56 39.42 41.4542.96

48.01 48.43 37.38 34.66

CCSC-NE 14Zhang, Daniel N4 5:47.81

33.66 40.14 45.3645.34

49.13 51.00 41.61 41.57

CCSC-NE 13Dubner, Howard H5 6:40.40

47.30 57.02 49.4850.23

56.72 55.92 42.39 41.34

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O AG23.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 23.14

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N2 24.11

CCSC-NE 17Preston, Quinten L3 24.46

CCSC-NE 15Kudarauskas, Mark F4 26.67

WW-NE 16Veidis, Maris5 26.79

CCSC-NE 17Carswell, Matteo A6 26.98

WW-NE 15Hernandez, Andrew7 27.17
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
(Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 15Pandya, Tilu J8 27.65

CCSC-NE 17Araujo, Victor E9 29.23

CCSC-NE 15Vieira, Wesley A10 30.21

CCSC-NE 15Robbins, Dennis A11 34.69

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

15&O AG50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 48.49 AG

23.85 24.64

CCSC-NE 18Raynor, Samuel M2 52.56

24.27 28.29

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N3 53.66

25.71 27.95

CCSC-NE 17Fries, Matthew J4 54.56

26.56 28.00

CCSC-NE 17Preston, Quinten L5 55.72

26.32 29.40

WW-NE 15Hernandez, Andrew6 58.54

27.47 31.07

CCSC-NE 17Carswell, Matteo A7 59.60

27.65 31.95

CCSC-NE 15McIlvin, Sam E8 1:00.27

28.77 31.50

CCSC-NE 15Pandya, Tilu J9 1:02.37

30.00 32.37

CCSC-NE 17Araujo, Victor E10 1:03.56

30.28 33.28

CCSC-NE 15Vieira, Wesley A11 1:06.84

31.70 35.14

CCSC-NE 15Robbins, Dennis A12 1:27.36

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O AG1:49.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 1:47.82 AG

25.38 27.39 27.2027.85

CCSC-NE 18Raynor, Samuel M2 1:54.76

26.47 28.80 28.4031.09

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N3 1:56.45

27.18 29.57 29.5530.15

CCSC-NE 17Fries, Matthew J4 2:02.43

28.60 29.88 32.5231.43

CCSC-NE 16Lincoln, Coleman R5 2:02.73

26.63 30.39 33.0432.67

CCSC-NE 17Preston, Quinten L6 2:03.15

28.26 31.11 30.9332.85

CCSC-NE 15Kudarauskas, Mark F7 2:08.55

28.58 32.68 33.2334.06

CCSC-NE 15McIlvin, Sam E8 2:09.81

28.92 32.74 34.0634.09

CCSC-NE 17Carswell, Matteo A9 2:14.88

36.0535.59

WW-NE 15Hernandez, Andrew10 2:17.25

31.55 35.88 34.0335.79

CCSC-NE 17Araujo, Victor E11 2:23.68

32.72 36.28 37.4937.19

CCSC-NE 15Vieira, Wesley A12 2:31.20

36.21 40.69 35.5738.73

CCSC-NE 15Robbins, Dennis A13 3:30.52

46.46 53.33 52.4358.30

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O AG4:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 4:56.09 AG

25.62 29.16 30.1130.05

30.33 30.72 30.19 30.68

30.10 29.13

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N2 5:12.28

27.61 30.55 31.7331.22

31.89 32.24 32.54 32.00

31.91 30.59

 
Boys 15&O 1650 Yard Free

15&O AG17:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Carswell, Matteo A1 21:08.30

29.87 35.47 36.9436.36

37.14 37.12 37.15 37.80

37.76 38.73 38.55 39.09

39.44 39.20 39.59 39.39

39.31 39.60 39.39 40.14

39.18 40.50 38.80 41.05

38.78 39.45 40.78 40.17

38.78 39.02 38.84 39.19

35.72

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O AG58.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 57.75 AG

28.30 29.45

CCSC-NE 16Lincoln, Coleman R2 1:00.99

29.71 31.28

CCSC-NE 18Raynor, Samuel M3 1:02.51

21.58 40.93

CCSC-NE 17Fries, Matthew J4 1:06.49

32.73 33.76

CCSC-NE 17Carswell, Matteo A5 1:07.40

32.07 35.33

CCSC-NE 15McIlvin, Sam E6 1:07.86

32.66 35.20

WW-NE 15Hernandez, Andrew7 1:09.02

33.73 35.29

CCSC-NE 15Kudarauskas, Mark F8 1:09.50

22.14 47.36

CCSC-NE 15Pandya, Tilu J9 1:11.35

34.53 36.82

CCSC-NE 15Vieira, Wesley A10 1:21.85

39.80 42.05

CCSC-NE 17Araujo, Victor E11 1:22.54

40.52 42.02

CCSC-NE 15Robbins, Dennis A--- DQ

53.89 54.65

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O AG2:05.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N1 2:10.79

31.88 32.74 32.7133.46

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R2 2:20.27

32.99 35.08 35.9436.26

CCSC-NE 17Carswell, Matteo A3 2:26.00

33.47 37.07 37.0038.46

WW-NE 15Hernandez, Andrew4 2:36.36

37.27 41.15 36.7241.22

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O AG1:05.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 1:02.56 AG

30.64 31.92

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N2 1:02.62 AG

30.42 32.20

CCSC-NE 17Preston, Quinten L3 1:16.99

36.58 40.41

WW-NE 16Veidis, Maris4 1:18.00

35.79 42.21

CCSC-NE 15Pandya, Tilu J5 1:21.24

38.39 42.85

CCSC-NE 15Vieira, Wesley A6 1:32.08

42.85 49.23

CCSC-NE 15Robbins, Dennis A7 1:54.60

53.56 1:01.04

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O AG2:22.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 2:13.34 AG

30.96 35.45 33.5333.40

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N2 2:14.20 AG

30.95 34.93 33.8534.47

CCSC-NE 16Lincoln, Coleman R3 2:40.51

35.51 41.41 41.7641.83

CCSC-NE 18Raynor, Samuel M4 2:46.76

37.42 42.58 42.8743.89

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R5 2:49.16

38.44 43.74 43.5843.40

CCSC-NE 15Kudarauskas, Mark F6 2:50.91

38.42 43.20 44.6944.60

CCSC-NE 15Pandya, Tilu J7 3:02.82

40.33 45.55 48.9847.96

CCSC-NE 15Robbins, Dennis A8 4:24.21

58.74 1:06.18 1:08.101:11.19
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CCSC Down to the Wire Qualifier Feb 7-9, 2025, Sanction #: NE25-0207CCSC

Meet Referee: Ann Wolf

Results
 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O AG55.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Preston, Quinten L1 1:03.34

28.85 34.49

CCSC-NE 15Pandya, Tilu J2 1:05.42

29.93 35.49

CCSC-NE 15Kudarauskas, Mark F3 1:05.73

29.64 36.09

CCSC-NE 17Araujo, Victor E4 1:12.03

33.52 38.51

CCSC-NE 15Vieira, Wesley A5 1:23.82

37.17 46.65

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O AG2:08.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Fries, Matthew J1 2:06.36 AG

28.35 31.03 34.2332.75

CCSC-NE 15Pandya, Tilu J2 2:44.89

32.51 39.45 46.2946.64

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

15&O AG2:03.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 2:04.96

26.39 34.18 28.0036.39

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N2 2:05.89

27.56 32.88 29.6535.80

CCSC-NE 15Kudarauskas, Mark F3 2:21.61

29.63 37.50 31.0143.47

CCSC-NE 17Carswell, Matteo A4 2:23.06

32.49 35.17 32.7042.70

WW-NE 16Veidis, Maris5 2:26.39

29.70 39.57 34.3042.82

CCSC-NE 15Pandya, Tilu J6 2:27.38

30.54 37.29 34.4845.07

CCSC-NE 17Araujo, Victor E7 2:38.38

34.87 41.81 35.7345.97

CCSC-NE 15Robbins, Dennis A8 3:36.29

48.84 59.31 46.451:01.69

WW-NE 15Hernandez, Andrew--- DQ

31.74 37.86 36.3147.68

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R--- DQ

30.12 35.27 31.7244.18

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O AG4:31.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Nathe, Andrew J1 4:17.74 AG

25.64 30.61 34.3034.90

36.99 36.67 29.75 28.88

CCSC-NE 17Soukhanov, Andrei N2 4:28.55 AG

28.27 32.61 34.8534.49

36.87 37.50 32.45 31.51

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R3 4:57.07

30.59 34.46 37.8537.56

45.20 45.66 32.76 32.99

CCSC-NE 15McIlvin, Sam E4 5:15.72

32.69 41.58 39.2339.18

46.89 46.49 35.25 34.41


